uvay sy W e W

fug 20 1257 PH TS

LS

A2 A"

et

i1,

7 - o L R

OONNIE S, TANKERSLEY
R.M.C.

_ cvrcler— acknowledged the said writing to be the act and deed of said
.~ cérporation. i _- r
I‘.G.l-l_. i \! - : ] . i 3

i My commission expires /- /3 - ¥ (e A Felel ;
COASEAL, - Notary Public 4 ' it

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) sioc 1375 e 907 7

MEMORANDUM OF MORTGAGE LOAN EXTENSION
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )  AGREEMENT

NCRTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK does hereby certify and acknowledge that,
pursuant to a Mortgage Loan Extension Agreement entered into os 9! July 13, 1976
beiween'{ & G LAND CO., INC., Mortgagor, and NORTH CAROLINA NATIONAL
BANK, Mortgagee, the maturity date of the $1,250, 000 promissory note secured by
mortgage on real estate has been extended to August 13, 1976, Said mortgage wos
recorded in the Office of the Register of Mesne Conveyance for Greenville County, “""""‘

South Carolina, in Mortgage Book /.35 £ at f’age S6 ‘Z .

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, NORTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK has executed this

Memorandum this 13th day of July, 1976.
WITNESS: NORTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK
HZ{@; !‘égég. e 2 )4“ vago\ ‘ S
2t /.Jf'e e & V-
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA )
_ ACKNOWLEDGMENT
COUNTY OF MECKLENBURG )
THIS 7 day of Qﬁl,g-wzh A.D. 1976, personally come before
me, M_:J ML, , @ Notary Pub!ic ,£ )34“'/( 7 """Z‘é’/"‘/ ! P
who, being by me duly_}_;lorn, says that s/he is £/cce- \ tedotent TR

of the North Carolina National Bank, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument
in writing is the corporate seal of said Company ond that said writing wos signed and sealed
by him in behalf of soid corporation by its authority duly given. And the said <.

RECORDED ALUG 20°76 At 12157 PM. 4971
i



